M O ET DEGUSTER

BAR DAYTIME MENU




AA
QUENCH

YOUR THIRST

Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola Zero sugar, Coca-Cola cherry 33cl
Fanta orange 33cl, Sprite 33cl, Oasis tropical 25cl,

Orangina 25cl, Schweppes citrus / Schweppes Indian tonic,
Redbull 25cl, Fuze tea peach 25c|

La French - Tonic Water Organic 20c!

La French - Ginger Beer Organic 20c|

Voila Lemonade with Menton lemon - Organic 33c|

Tomato juice, Orange juice, Apple juice 25cl

Pink grapefruit nectar, Pineapple nectar,
Strawberry nectar, Apricot nectar 25c|

Multifruit Juice 25c

Peach Iced Tea 33cl

Spearmint infusion 33c|

Freshly squeezed fruit juice




>

— BARISTA

and assembled in Paris. Ground on site.

CAFE
Ristretto
Espresso
Decaffeinated
Macchiatto
Cappuccino
Latte

Mocha

Flat White
Extra Shot

KUSMI TEA ORGANIC TEAS

English Breakfast Tea 3.50
Detox (Maté, green tea and lemon grass) 3.50
Boost (Maté, green tea and spices) 3.50
Prince Wladimir (Black tea, citrus, vanilla and spices) 3.50
Green tea with Nanah mint 3.50
Imperial Label (Green tea, orange and cinnamon) 3.50
Kusmi seasonal selection 4.00

FOR ONE

KUSMI TEA INFUSIONS ORGARNIC For one

Verbena Peppermint 3.50
Aquarosa (hibiscus, dark berries, fruits and plants) 3.50
LATTES

Chai Latte

Matcha Latte
Monbana Fairtrade Chocolate (AB) ORGANIC

ANy W o~ A\l N\ w7

A

COLD

Iced Latte

lced Americano
Cold chocolat

P N

P

(<s
—
QO <o

FOR

— FOODIES —

Ask about our delicious pastries
and cakes of the day!

e A\l N\

Discover Coutume Café, our speciality coffee roasted by artisans

3.00
3.00
3.00
4.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.60

1.50

TO SHARE

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
7.00

TO SHARE

6.50
6.50

6.00
6.00
4.50

5.50
4.00
4.50

\' V' <~ LT EINAVE—AN\NNIPYV 7 ¢ \\

&

= NN\

AN\ A\

A

AR

= Q\ w7\ -

)

/

N



%

AN\ L

[/

®J

**\Weight before cooking may vary by 10%.
Prices in-euros incl.tax.
The provenance of our meats is displayed in the restaurant.
ACTING Alcohol abuse can be dangerous to your health - drink responsibly.
| “F!ER;': Allergenic products: consult information available at the restaurant reception.

Products from organic farming.
We undertake to promote a balanced diet and foster responsible purchasing.

— \\ N[ =\ \

Because every gesture counts, our restaurant promotes positive hospitality.
We are serious about sustainability! This card is printed on PEFC-certified paper.

Vo = —\\\"A7 L \ [ £ 2\ \

V 4 \\ ™ WY



