



## SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola Zero sugar, Coca-Cola cherry 33cl Fanta orange 33cl, Sprite 33cl, Oasis tropical 25cl, Orangina 25cl, Schweppes citrus / Schweppes Indian tonic, Redbull 25cl, Fuze tea peach 25cl	4.50
La French - Tonic Water Organic 20cl	5.00
La French - Ginger Beer Organic 20cl	4.50
FRESH DRINKS  Voilà Lemonade with Menton lemon – Organic 33cl	5.00
GRANINI FRUIT NECTARS & JUICES	
Tomato juice, Orange juice, Apple juice 25cl	4.50
Pink grapefruit nectar, Pineapple nectar, Strawberry nectar, Apricot nectar 25cl	4.50
Multifruit Juice 25cl	4.50
ZENAT ICED INFUSIONS - ORGANIC	
Peach Iced Tea 33cl	5.00
Spearmint infusion 33cl	5.00
FRESHLY SQUEEZED FRUIT	
Freshly squeezed fruit juice	5.50

## BARISTA

Discover Coutume Café, our speciality coffee roasted by artisans and assembled in Paris. Ground on site.

Ristretto	3.00
Espresso	3.00
Decaffeinated	3.00
Macchiatto	4.50
Cappuccino	5.50
Latte	5.50
Mocha	5.50
Flat White	5.60
Extra Shot	1.50

KUSMI TEA ORGANIC TEAS	FOR ONE	TO SHARE
English Breakfast Tea	3.50	6.50
Detox (Maté, green tea and lemon grass)	3.50	6.50
Boost (Maté, green tea and spices)	3.50	6.50
Prince Wladimir (Black tea, citrus, vanilla and spices)	3.50	6.50
Green tea with Nanah mint	3.50	6.50
Imperial Label (Green tea, orange and cinnamon)	3.50	6.50
Kusmi seasonal selection	4.00	7.00

KUSMI TEA INFUSIONS ORGAN	C FOR ONE	TO SHARE
Verbena Peppermint	3.50	6.50
<b>Aquarosa</b> (hibiscus, dark berries, fruits and plants)	3.50	6.50

## **LATTES**

Chaï Latte	6.00	
Matcha Latte	6.00	
Monbana Fairtrade Chocolate (AB) ORGANIC	4.50	

## COLD

Iced Latte	5.50
Iced Americano	4.00
Cold chocolat	4.50



Ask about our delicious pastries and cakes of the day!

